Module timetable - PHYS196 , PHYS196 PO (C) Electromagnetic Waves & Mod Physics (Augmented) (Wks 6-14, 16-20 (2020 SEM 1), 2020/02/02 ... 2020/05/10)
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07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

Monday

Wks 6-14, 1]
19-20, 2020/
02/03 ...
2020/05/11

Module:
PHYS196
(PHYS196
PO (C)
Electromagn
etic Waves §
Mod Physics
(Augmented)
Room:
Science
Access G08
[44]
(455|00|G08)
(CSA/

Billiton)
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07:45AM 08:40AM 09:35AM 10:30AM 11:25AM 12:20PM 01:15PM 02:10PM 03:05PM 04:00PM 04:45PM
Wks 6-14, 1]
20, 2020/02/
04 ... 2020/
05/12
Module:
PHYS196
D (PHYS196
@© PO (C)
O Electromagn
8 etic Waves §
5 Mod Physics
- (Augmented)
Room:
Science
Access G08
[44]
(455|00|G08)
(CSA/
Billiton)
Practical, Wks 6-14, 17-20, 2020/02/05 ...
2020/05/13
8 Module: PHYS196 (PHYS196 PO (C)
Electromagnetic Waves & Mod Physics
; (Augmented))
Room: Science Access G08 [44]
(455]|00|G08) (CSA / Billiton)
Wks 6-14, 16-19, 2020/02/
c>6s 06 ... 2020/05/07
5o Module: PHYS196
() ||(PHYS196 PO (C)
 ||Electromagnetic Waves &
= ||[Mod Physics (Augmented))
£ ||Room: Science Access G08
(o [44] (455|00|G08) (CSA/

Billiton)
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07:45AM 08:40AM 09:35AM 10:30AM 11:25AM 12:20PM 01:15PM 02:10PM 03:05PM 04:00PM 04:45PM

Wks 6-14, l]i-
17, 19, 2020/
02/07 ...
2020/05/08

Module:
PHYS196
(PHYS196
PO (C)
Electromagn
etic Waves &
Mod Physics
(Augmented)p
Room: C5
(45) -F
(214|0|C5)
(Commerce)

Friday
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